
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

LCN Thursday, 14 August 2025

4 278 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 PUSH THE BUTTON 3 1D. Williams 584235 1 6 8 4/1/3 N2 1 6 #DLC, 15/07/2025, R11Won last start at distance

 2 CHALUPA BATMAN 1N. Howard 578649 1 5 2 4/1/2 N5 1 2 #HOB, 31/07/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 3 TIMELESS MISS 2 1R. Work 584045 1 1 2 4/1/3 N1LCN, 28/07/2025, R9Won last start at distance

 4 LET'S GO NAN 1N. Howlett 576732 1 7 8 4/1/3 N1 4 8 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 5 KISSES FOR RUBY 2 +D. Williams 580393 3 4 1 4/1/3 N1 #LCN, 21/07/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 6 AUSSIE PABLO 2 +T. Czerkiewicz 591660 3 1 1 4/1/3 N1 3 4 #LCN, 07/07/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 7 TIMELESS GRACIE 2 +N. Howlett 584043 2 3 1 4/1/3 N1 2 4 #LCN, 21/07/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 8 BOWSER BOY 2 2C. Nash 553273 2 2 2 4/1/3 N2 2 2 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 9 ROJO MOLLY 2R. Grubb 577657 2 1 1 4/1/3 N2 1 #LCN, 02/06/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 10 OUR ELLIE 2A. Elphinstone 578275 3 8 7 4/1/3 N3 8 7LCN, 07/08/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 11 MIDNIGHT GRAND 1 3J. Wright 576872 2 6 6 4/1/2 N6 1 3 #DLC, 20/05/2025, R9Placed last start at distance

 12 STORM SIGNAL 2 8 +R. Martin 561288 5 5 7 4/1/1 N5 7 1 #LCN, 02/06/2025, R10Placed third last start at track and distance

 13 MAHJONG NICKI 1 8 +M. Strickland 573420 7 6 5 4/1/1 N6 6 1LCN, 21/04/2025, R9Placed third last start at track and distance

 14 AIN'T WAITING 8R. Work 569806 4 4 1 4/1/1 N4 4 2 #LCN, 30/06/2025, R11Placed third last start at track and distance

 15 GAWLER GIRL RUBY 3 8D. Williams 583403 4 6 3 4/1/1 N7 7 3 #LCN, 02/06/2025, R9Placed third last start at track and distance

 16 BLACKPOOL TRIP 12T. Czerkiewicz 577883 5 8 7 4/1/2 N5 7 7 #
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

LCN Thursday, 14 August 2025

5 278 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 PECO 2 1J. Wright 577658 1 7 1 5/1 N7DLC, 01/07/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 2 I'VE GOT SPARK 1S. Gerrard 570486 6 7 6 5/1 N6 6 5LCN, 07/08/2025, R7Dropped a grade

 3 POLLINATOR KEN 2 1J. Wright 577664 1 5 1 5/1 N1 #DLC, 20/05/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 4 HAT TRICK HANNAH 1A. Bullock 584468 1 7 6 5/1 N7 6 1 #DLC, 05/08/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 5 KOKANEE 2 +M. Louth 584938 4 7 4 5/1 N1 #LCN, 20/01/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 6 FISHY BUSINESS 2 +M. Pearce 591882 5 2 3 5/1 N1 4 #LCN, 26/05/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 7 ANNDAR SHELLY 2 +D. Fitzsimmons 584660 6 1 1 5/1 N1 7 7 #LCN, 19/05/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 8 GOOD LUCK BABE 2N. Howlett 586181 2 7 7 5/1 N2 4 1 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 9 SAVE TONIGHT 2N. Howard 581719 2 3 2 5/1 N2 3 2 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 10 GETAWAY CAR 2R. Martin 570474 2 5 6 5/1 N2 5 5 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 11 ANNDAR DIVA 2D. Fitzsimmons 584661 3 6 3 5/1 N3 3 7 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 12 BURNT DESIRES 3A. Bullock 576690 2 4 7 5/1 N8 5 6 #DLC, 05/08/2025, R10Placed last start at distance

 13 GET NOTICED 1 3A. Bullock 568261 2 7 4 5/1 N4 3 2 #DLC, 05/08/2025, R9Placed last start at distance

 14 UNDIAGNOSED 3D. Crane 575792 4 2 3 5/1 NWAG, 14/07/2025, R9, YPlaced last start at distance

 15 KAMLOOPS 6 +M. Louth 584942 5 7 3 5/1 N7 1 3 #LCN, 14/04/2025, R1Placed second last start at track and distance

 16 OUR DAD'S ROCK 6 +G. Howlett 575703 5 6 7 5/1 N6 1 #LCN, 13/05/2024, R2Placed second last start at track and distance

 17 JOSIE'S GOLD 6 +I. Watkins 584046 7 4 1 5/1 N7 1 2 #LCN, 23/12/2024, R2Placed second last start at track and distance

 18 KING FENCER 6A. Bullock 572959 5 8 3 5/1 N8 3 4 #LCN, 14/07/2025, R10Placed second last start at track and distance

 19 STRIKE A MATCH 7M. Pearce 581931 4 2 7 5/1 N #DLC, 29/07/2025, R4Placed second last start at distance

 20 FEEL THE RAGE 7N. Howard 581516 6 3 7 5/1 N #DLC, 01/07/2025, R3Placed second last start at distance

 21 DOLLY'S DAUGHTER 8 +C. Hepburn 580378 7 7 4 5/1 N7 4 1 #LCN, 07/07/2025, R1Placed third last start at track and distance

 22 DEWANA TIME 8A. Bullock 561877 4 6 8 5/1 N6 8 3 #LCN, 26/05/2025, R11Placed third last start at track and distance

 23 CHOCOLATE'S CAN 2 8J. Wright 577660 6 4 7 5/1 N4 7 3 #LCN, 10/02/2025, R10Placed third last start at track and distance

 24 ASTON DONNA 9 +N. Howard 580361 8 8 1 5/1 N8 8 5 #HOB, 03/07/2025, R6Placed third last start at distance

 25 THROW HANDS 11A. Bullock 582753 4 8 5 5/1 N4 4 5 #LCN, 07/07/2025, R10Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 26 BABA'S SWIFT 12C. Nash 591578 4 8 6 5/1 N4 6 5 #

 27 LONELY HUNTER 12A. Bullock 583072 4 5 6 5/1 N4 #

 28 HIGHGATE MOLLY 3 12D. Williams 567883 6 5 5 5/1 N6 5 7 #

 29 SILVER TIERS 12B. Crawford 572511 8 7 7 5/1 N7 7 6 #

 30 ASTON PERK 12R. Work 583105 8 7 8 5/1 N5 #
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank
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5 278 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 31 SHARON'S SCOOTER 2 12B. Crawford 572509 4 5 5 5/1 N5 6 5 #

 32 BLACKPOOL WONKA 3 12N. Howlett 581556 8 8 7 5/1 N8 8 6 #

 33 JUST LIKE COMET 12R. Martin 570470 6 8 7 5/1 N6 5 7 #

 34 BOUMBA RICO 2R. Work 582677 3 2 5 M/1 N2 8 8 #LCN, 28/07/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 35 GOOD ODDS DOT 8P. Gregory 591761 4 8 8 M/1 N4 8 3 #LCN, 23/06/2025, R1Placed third last start at track and distance

 36 LEFROY LASS 2 12D. Crane 581226 8 7 7 M/1 N8 7 7 #
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 BOWSER BOY 1 2C. Nash 553273 2 2 2 4/1/3 N2 2 2 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 2 BLACKPOOL ARIES 6T. Czerkiewicz 564309 4 4 3 4/1/3 N4 3 1 #LCN, 21/07/2025, R11Placed second last start at track and distance

 3 STORM SIGNAL 1 8 +R. Martin 561288 5 5 7 4/1/1 N5 7 1 #LCN, 02/06/2025, R10Placed third last start at track and distance

 4 BARRY'S BABY 1A. Bullock 550265 1 7 3 5/1 N6 6 6 #DLC, 29/07/2025, R11Won last start at distance

 5 GET NOTICED 2 3A. Bullock 568261 2 7 4 5/1 N4 3 2 #DLC, 05/08/2025, R9Placed last start at distance

 6 STAUNCH 12T. Czerkiewicz 569068 6 7 7 5/1 N8 6 5 #

 7 NIGHT ROD 12A. Bullock 559431 6 6 6 5/1 N6 6 6 #

 8 ISA INFRARED 12T. Czerkiewicz 561610 8 7 7 5/1 N7 8 6 #

 9 BLACKPOOL BETTY 12G. Moate 564310 4 6 5 5/1 N4 8 4 #
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3 515 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 POLLINATOR KEN 1 1J. Wright 577664 6 1 2 3/1/2 N6 3 3 #HOB, 24/07/2025, R4Won last start at distance

 2 WYNBURN SONNY 2 +B. Englund 577453 4 5 1 3/1/3 N1 3 4 #LCN, 12/05/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 3 ROJO JOJO 1 2 +R. Grubb 577661 6 3 1 3/1/3 N1 1 5 #LCN, 23/06/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance
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4 515 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 PECO 1 1J. Wright 577658 1 4 3 4/1/3 N1 4LCN, 07/08/2025, R8Won last start at distance

 2 MIDNIGHT GRAND 2 6J. Wright 576872 6 7 8 4/1/2 N6 3 4 #LCN, 30/06/2025, R8Placed second last start at track and distance

 3 ANNA FORCE 11H. Pearce 584427 8 8 4 4/1/2 N8 4LCN, 21/07/2025, R7Reserve last meeting at track and distance
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5 515 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 UNLEASH THE DIVA 1I. Watkins 584234 1 7 1 5/1 N #HOB, 04/08/2025, R8Won last start at distance

 2 CHOCOLATE'S CAN 1 2J. Wright 577660 3 2 3 5/1 N3 6 2 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance

 3 SHE'S A DANCER 3 3S. Martin 570472 2 8 7 5/1 N8 6 8 #HOB, 04/08/2025, R7Placed last start at distance

 4 FIRMLY FIXED 3 3T. Czerkiewicz 570477 3 8 7 5/1 N5 6 3 #HOB, 04/08/2025, R8Placed last start at distance

 5 PUSH THE BUTTON 2 4D. Williams 584235 5 1 3 5/1 N #DLC, 15/07/2025, R11Won last start at opposite distance

 6 MAHJONG NICKI 2 6M. Strickland 573420 6 4 4 5/1 N6 2 4LCN, 16/06/2025, R8Placed second last start at track and distance

 7 GAWLER GIRL RUBY 2 9D. Williams 583403 5 6 3 5/1 N #HOB, 14/01/2025, R5Placed third last start at distance

 8 HIGHGATE MOLLY 2 12D. Williams 567883 5 5 5 5/1 N5 5 8 #

 9 TODAY'S CARLOS 2 12L. Nichols 578616 4 5 5 5/1 N4 5 8 #

 10 MUSTANG CARLY 3 6K. Gregory 586550 4 5 5 M/1 N5 4 2 #LCN, 30/06/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance

 11 LYNCAR LOU 3 10L. Nichols 581455 M/1 N #First start at track and distance
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6 515 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 WYNBURN TOMMY 1B. Englund 588209 1 5 4 6/1 N4 #DLC, 05/08/2025, R1Won last start at distance

 2 SOMEBODY TO LOVE 2N. Howard 586183 6 4 3 6/1 N3 #LCN, 16/06/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 3 WYNBURN POLLY 3B. Englund 588207 3 5 4 6/1 N #DLC, 05/08/2025, R1Placed last start at distance

 4 ROCK THE PARTY 1 5S. Gerrard 593201 6/1 N #First start at track

 5 ROSIES RETURN 10A. Bullock 592881 4 6/1 N #First start at track and distance

 6 BLUE TROMBONE 10N. Howard 592946 4 7 8 6/1 N #First start at track and distance
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BEST8 515 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 DIANNE'S BEAUTY 1C. Betts 569415 1 3 6 1/3 N1 3 4LCN, 28/07/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 2 VINTAGE CLASS 1S. Gerrard 571564 7 2 5 2/1/3 N5 7 8 #LCN, 14/07/2025, R5Dropped a grade

 3 SIMPLY DANGER 2A. Clark 577126 2 2 3 2/1/3 N2 1 7 #LCN, 19/05/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance

 4 FISHERMAN'S WISH 1J. Wright 577656 1 2 6 3/1/1 N6 4 3 #HOB, 31/07/2025, R6Won last start at distance

 5 JUNGLE BOOGIE 2 +N. Howard 581972 2 1 1 3/1/3 N1 2 2 #LCN, 21/07/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 6 DARLING DANGER 2 +A. Clark 577120 3 8 1 3/1/3 N1 3 5LCN, 09/06/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 7 SHERWOOD BOYS 1R. Freeman 583398 1 1 2 4/1/3 N2 6 3 #DLC, 29/07/2025, R6Won last start at distance

 8 ASTON TERESA 1N. Howard 585345 1 2 1 4/1/3 N2 2 2 #DLC, 05/08/2025, R8Won last start at distance

 9 TWO GIRLS 2G. Howlett 575747 2 1 1 4/1/3 N2 6 2 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance
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RW(0-3) 515 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 PARTY POPPER 2 +N. Howard 591683 5 7 2 5/1 N1 3 #LCN, 21/04/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 2 SHE'S A DANCER 2 3S. Martin 570472 2 8 7 5/1 N8 6 8 #HOB, 04/08/2025, R7Placed last start at distance

 3 FIRMLY FIXED 2 3T. Czerkiewicz 570477 3 8 7 5/1 N5 6 3 #HOB, 04/08/2025, R8Placed last start at distance

 4 ANNDAR ANNIE 6D. Fitzsimmons 584659 5 3 3 5/1 N5 3 7 #LCN, 30/06/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance

 5 SHARON'S SCOOTER 1 8B. Crawford 572509 5 7 (FTF) 5/1 N8 6 3 #LCN, 30/12/2024, R6Placed third last start at track and distance

 6 AYLA ZORRO 1 10A. Bullock 577990 8 8 8 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 7 STEP ON IT 12G. Howlett 578220 7 8 4 5/1 N6 7 #

 8 BLACKPOOL WONKA 2 12N. Howlett 581556 8 7 7 5/1 N6 8 8 #

 9 MUSTANG CARLY 2 6K. Gregory 586550 4 5 5 M/1 N5 4 2 #LCN, 30/06/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance

 10 LYNCAR LOU 2 10L. Nichols 581455 M/1 N #First start at track and distance

 11 ANNDAR SONIC 12D. Fitzsimmons 584657 5 4 7 M/1 N4 5 4 #

 12 REINTRODUCE 2 12C. Nash 577459 7 7 7 M/1 N7 #
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LCN Thursday, 14 August 2025

SE 515 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 SHE'S A DANCER 1 3S. Martin 570472 2 8 7 5/1 N8 6 8 #HOB, 04/08/2025, R7Placed last start at distance

 2 FIRMLY FIXED 1 3T. Czerkiewicz 570477 3 8 7 5/1 N5 6 3 #HOB, 04/08/2025, R8Placed last start at distance

 3 PUSH THE BUTTON 1 4D. Williams 584235 5 1 3 5/1 N #DLC, 15/07/2025, R11Won last start at opposite distance

 4 CAYMAN DANGER 6 +A. Clark 582414 8 4 7 5/1 N8 1 6LCN, 10/02/2025, R1Placed second last start at track and distance

 5 AKUNA STREET 6C. Hepburn 559284 7 3 4 5/1 N7 3 4 #LCN, 14/07/2025, R8Placed second last start at track and distance

 6 TIMELESS MISS 1 8R. Work 584045 6 4 3 5/1 N4 4 3LCN, 17/03/2025, R3Placed third last start at track and distance

 7 GAWLER GIRL RUBY 1 9D. Williams 583403 5 6 3 5/1 N #HOB, 14/01/2025, R5Placed third last start at distance

 8 AYLA ZORRO 2 10A. Bullock 577990 8 8 8 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 9 HIGHGATE MOLLY 1 12D. Williams 567883 5 5 5 5/1 N5 5 8 #

 10 CANYA SIYAN 12H. Pearce 570985 4 4 8 5/1 N4 7 7 #

 11 TODAY'S CARLOS 1 12L. Nichols 578616 4 5 5 5/1 N4 5 8 #

 12 BLACKPOOL WONKA 1 12N. Howlett 581556 8 7 7 5/1 N6 8 8 #

 13 MUSTANG CARLY 1 6K. Gregory 586550 4 5 5 M/1 N5 4 2 #LCN, 30/06/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance

 14 LYNCAR LOU 1 10L. Nichols 581455 M/1 N #First start at track and distance

 15 REINTRODUCE 1 12C. Nash 577459 7 7 7 M/1 N7 #
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 RED DAY 1R. Stocks 583428 1 2 4/1/3 N1 2LCN, 07/08/2025, R4Won last start at distance

 2 VINTAGE KING 2A. Elphinstone 571561 2 3 1 4/1/3 N2 3 1LCN, 07/08/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 3 BEAST ROYALE 2C. Betts 581324 3 1 5 4/1/3 N3 1 5LCN, 07/08/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 4 ARCADIAN RUBY 2D. Williams 575441 3 4 5/1 N3 4LCN, 21/07/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 5 BLACK LASHES 12N. Howard 585242 4 5/1 N4
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1 278 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 MAKE IT POP 1M. Pearce 580699 1 5 4 1/3 N1 4 1 #LCN, 09/06/2025, R8Won last start at distance

 2 DARRYL'S CHOICE 2 +A. Bullock 566817 5 2 2 1/3 N1 1 2 #LCN, 21/07/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance
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2 278 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 WILLOW CAN 1R. Grubb 577659 1 5 1 2/1/3 N2 3 5 #DLC, 29/07/2025, R9Won last start at distance
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3 278 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 NO DEAL 1C. Nash 591576 1 3 3 3/1/3 N1 3 8 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 2 REMEMBER TOMMY 2 +E. Thomas 581721 4 6 1 3/1/3 N1 7 1LCN, 30/06/2025, R11Placed last start at track and distance

 3 ROJO JOJO 2 2 +R. Grubb 577661 6 1 1 3/1/3 N1 1 1 #LCN, 02/06/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 4 LITTLE ZOOM 2 3T. Czerkiewicz 571475 2 7 6 3/1/2 N5 1 7 #HOB, 24/07/2025, R9Placed last start at distance

 5 FOSSIL BLUFF 8A. Bullock 553297 5 6 4 3/1/1 N4 7 2 #LCN, 07/07/2025, R6Placed third last start at track and distance
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6 278 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 DON'T SLIP MICK 1D. Williams 593338 1 3 2 6/1 N2 #DLC, 05/08/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 2 RAVING LUNATIC 2G. Howlett 593483 2 3 6 6/1 N2 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 3 BREAKN' A SWEAT 2N. Howard 586186 2 2 5 6/1 N3 6 #LCN, 21/07/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 4 ROCK THE PARTY 2 5S. Gerrard 593201 8 4 6/1 N #First start at track

 5 TAH CANDY 5A. Bullock 592419 6/1 N #First start

 6 TAH FRANKIE 5A. Bullock 592418 6/1 N #First start

 7 FISHING YARI 7N. Howard 593312 4 3 5 6/1 N5 5 #HOB, 31/07/2025, R2Placed second last start at distance
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 FRANKIE JO JAMES 2A. Bullock 584471 7 5 3 M/1 Y3 3 7 #LCN, 28/07/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 2 REINTRODUCE 3 2C. Nash 577459 3 8 3 M/1 N3 8 3 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 3 CHANGING LANES 6L. Nichols 591579 4 6 2 M/1 N4 2 4 #LCN, 28/07/2025, R2Placed second last start at track and distance

 4 BRINDLE RAGE 6L. Nichols 591580 7 2 3 M/1 N7 3 5 #LCN, 28/07/2025, R1Placed second last start at track and distance

 5 ENRAGED BABA 8C. Nash 591575 5 6 5 M/1 N5 5 2 #LCN, 07/07/2025, R1Placed third last start at track and distance

 6 GO BABA GO 11L. Nichols 591577 6 6 7 M/1 N6 6 7 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R1Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 7 MORRISON'S VAN 11A. Bullock 584472 7 8 6 M/1 N7 6 7 #LCN, 28/07/2025, R1Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 8 LYNCAR LIONEL 11L. Nichols 580379 6 8 M/1 N6 #LCN, 07/08/2025, R1Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 9 LEFROY LASS 1 12D. Crane 581226 8 7 7 M/1 N8 7 7 #

 10 BIG HUDSON 12A. Bullock 584467 4 8 8 M/1 Y8 8 8 #

 11 KIKI'S DANCER 12A. Bullock 584476 8 5 6 M/1 Y5 6 #

 12 LYNCAR LOU 4 12L. Nichols 581455 7 4 7 M/1 N7 7 #
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 LITTLE ZOOM 1 6T. Czerkiewicz 571475 5 7 7 2/1/2 N7 2 2 #LCN, 30/06/2025, R7Placed second last start at track and distance
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